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SF Part No. 213901, 213904, 213928 and 213934 
Pre-assembled induction loops 
 

 

Induction loops to be used with induction loop detectors ProLoop 
 

 

Box contents 

Pre-assembled induction loop 

Technical data   

Loop circumference 
- SF6/10 
- SF8/10 
- SF10/10 
- SF12/15 

 
6 m 
8 m 
10 m 
12 m 

 

Connection wire 
- SF6/10 
- SF8/10 
- SF10/10 
- SF12/15 

 
10 m 
10 m 
10 m 
15 m 

 

Cable diameter of the loop 
- SF6/10 
- SF8/10 
- SF10/10 
- SF12/15 

 
5.4 mm 
5.4 mm 
5.4 mm 
4.9 mm 

 

Cable diameter of the connection wire 6.1 mm  

Loop cable 
- SF6/10 
- SF8/10 
- SF10/10 
- SF12/15 

 
5 x 0.34 mm2 
4 x 0.34 mm2 
4 x 0.34 mm2 
3 x 0.34 mm2 

 

Connection wire 2 x 0.75 mm2, twisted, shielded  

Loop inductance 80 – 300 µH  

Material PVC  

Colour grey  

   

Ordering information   
Article No. 

- SF6/10 
- SF8/10 
- SF10/10 
- SF12/15 

 
213928 
213934 
213901 
213904 

 

Loop resistance < 8  incl. loop lead-in  

Compliance RoHS directive 2011/65/EU  

   

Ambient conditions   
Operating temperature -20°C to +70°C  

Storage temperature -40°C to +70°C  

Rel. air humidity < 95%, non-condensing  
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